Kent Handyman
SEPVICE
07544 7E|2 E[I4

www.KentHandy manService.co.uk

From:

Kent Handyman Service

Website : www.kenthandymanservice.co.uk
Email : info@kenthandymanservice.co.uk
Tel : 07544 792604

Company Number 10134263

Waste Carrier License - CBDU208239

To:

Perrys

Honeywood Parkway,
White Cliffs Business Park,
Whitfield

CT16 3PT
clavery@perrys.co.uk

Hrs/Qty Service

1 Fire Exit Door

Prepare and paint external fire exits door
and supply new "FIRE EXIT KEEP CLEAR"

sign

1 Parts Floor 14sgm
Prepare and paint parts floor area

1 Rear Entrance Floor 16 sgm
Hallway Floor 8sgm
Storeroom Floor 12sgm

Estimate

Estimate Number

Estimate Date
Valid Until
Total
Rate/Price Adjust
£45.00 0%
£210.00 0%
£240.00 0%
£120.00 0%
£180.00 0.00%
Sub Total
VAT
Total

Please read attached T&C's or visit our website

Website : www.KentHandymanService.co.uk | Email :

KHS-0503
12/09/2018
12/10/2018

£795.00

Sub Total

£45.00

£210.00

£240.00
£120.00
£180.00

£795.00
£0.00

£795.00
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