

From:

Kent Handyman Service

Website: www.kenthandymanservice.co.uk Email: info@kenthandymanservice.co.uk

Tel: 07544 792604

Company Number 10134263

Waste Carrier License - CBDU208239

To:

Perrys
Honeywood Parkway,
White Cliffs Business Park,
Whitfield
CT16 3PT
clavery@perrys.co.uk

Total	£795.00
Valid Until	12/10/2018
Estimate Date	12/09/2018
Estimate Number	KHS-0503

Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Adjust	Sub Total
1	Fire Exit Door Prepare and paint external fire exits door and supply new "FIRE EXIT KEEP CLEAR" sign	£45.00	0%	£45.00
1	Parts Floor 14sqm Prepare and paint parts floor area	£210.00	0%	£210.00
1	Rear Entrance Floor 16 sqm	£240.00	0%	£240.00
1	Hallway Floor 8sqm	£120.00	0%	£120.00
1	Storeroom Floor 12sqm	£180.00	0.00%	£180.00

Total	£795.00
VAT	£0.00
Sub Total	£795.00

Please read attached T&C's or visit our website